SPRING COMMON ACADEMY TRUSTEE MEETING ATTENDANCE

SPRING TERM 2018

Name

Board of Trustees

Personnel

Curriculum

Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety

08/03/2018

20/02/2018

22/02/2018

16/01/2018

27/02/2018

Kim Taylor
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Jay Browning
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Keith Strong
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Lynda Adam

Judy Ward

Kirstie Dolan

Anne Aldred

Rachael Goodwin

Barbara Roos-Skinner
Jillian Sanders
Sue Bailey
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Name

Board of Trustees

Personnel

Curriculum

Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety

11/09/2017

10/10/2017

12/12/2017

20/09/2017 | 21/11/2017

18/09/2017

20/11/2017

26/09/2017

28/11/2017
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Malcolm Coury
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Jillian Sanders
Sue Bailey
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Name

Board of Trustees

Personnel

Curriculum

Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety

25/05/2017

01/07/2017

20/07/2017

04/05/2017 | 06/07/2017

02/05/2017

03/07/2017

25/04/2017

23/05/2017 | 20/07/2017

Kim Taylor
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Lynda Adam
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Judy Ward

Kirstie Dolan

Anne Aldred

Rachael Goodwin
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Jillian Sanders
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v Attended the meeting
A Absent with the consent of the Board of Trustees
F Failed to attend or absent without the consent of the Board of Trustees

Not a member of the Committee/Not required at the meeting

_ Meeting occurred prior to holding position of Trustee
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