SPRING COMMON ACADEMY TRUSTEE MEETING ATTENDANCE

SPRING TERM 2018

Name	Board of Trustees			Personnel		Curriculum		Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety			
	08/03/2018			20/02/2018		22/02/2018		16/01/2018	27/02/2018		
Kim Taylor	~			*		~		~	,		
Jay Browning	*			Α		>		~	>		
Keith Strong	~			~				~	>		
Lynda Adam	~					*					
Judy Ward	~			*		~		~	,		
Kirstie Dolan	А			F							
Anne Aldred	*			*		*		~			
Rachael Goodwin	~			Α		Α					
Barbara Roos-Skinner	F			F							
Jillian Sanders				*				~			
Sue Bailey						~		~	,		

AUTUMN TERM 2017

Name	Board of Trustees			Personnel		Curriculum		Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety		
	11/09/2017	10/10/2017	12/12/2017	20/09/2017	21/11/2017	18/09/2017	20/11/2017	26/09/2017	28/11/2017	
Kim Taylor	*	>	>	>	>	>	>	~	~	
Jay Browning	~	А	~	Α	>	•	~	~		
Keith Strong	А	>	>					`	*	
Lynda Adam	~	>	>			>	>			
Judy Ward	Α	>	>	>	А	Α	Α	>	Α	
Kirstie Dolan		>	>	Α	А					
Anne Aldred	~	>	>	>	~	>	>			
Rachael Goodwin		>	>	>	Α	Α	Α			
Malcolm Coury	~	А	~					~	А	
Barbara Roos-Skinner		F	F	~	F					
Jillian Sanders	~	~	А	А	А			~	~	
Sue Bailey		*	*				>		*	

SUMMER TERM 2017

Name	Board of Trustees			Personnel		Curriculum		Audit, Premises, Finance and Health & Safety		
	25/05/2017	01/07/2017	20/07/2017	04/05/2017	06/07/2017	02/05/2017	03/07/2017	25/04/2017	23/05/2017	20/07/2017
Kim Taylor	~	*	*	*	•	*	А	>	*	>
Jay Browning	А	>	>	*	~	•	>	Α	Α	~
Keith Strong	~	>	>							~
Lynda Adam	*	*	*			*	*			*
Judy Ward	*	*	>	*	~	*	>	>	*	~
Kirstie Dolan	~	>	Α	Α	~			>	~	Α
Anne Aldred	~	>	>	*	~	~	>	>	~	~
Rachael Goodwin	~	>	>	*	~	~	>			~
Malcolm Coury	Α	Α	Α					<	>	Α
Barbara Roos-Skinner	~	~	~	~	Α					~
Jillian Sanders	~	~	~		~		>			~

Attended the meeting

A Absent with the consent of the Board of Trustees

F Failed to attend or absent without the consent of the Board of Trustees

Not a member of the Committee/Not required at the meeting

Meeting occurred prior to holding position of Trustee

Last updated March 18